EPAS ID: PAT4805319

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
XING ZHEN	01/09/2018
ZHIHUA ZHU	01/09/2018
SHIWEN XU	01/09/2018

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	DICASTAL NORTH AMERICA, INC.
Street Address:	1 DICASTAL DRIVE
City:	GREENVILLE
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48838

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29631552

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (408)228-3739

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 510-900-9501

**Email:** jmcgahey@kwanip.com **Correspondent Name:** KWAN & OLYNICK LLP

Address Line 1: 2000 HEARST AVENUE, STE. 305
Address Line 4: BERKELEY, CALIFORNIA 94709

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	INGED049_JLUSD1712073DK
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ZHENG LIU
SIGNATURE:	/Zheng Liu, Reg. No. 68,406/
DATE SIGNED:	02/01/2018

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=INGED049 JLUSD1712073DK Executed Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 504758591 REEL: 044800 FRAME: 0581

### ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Whereas I, an undersigned inventor, have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the patent application entitled:

# VEHICLE'S WHEEL

V KORRECALA: 15 VV RRESERVE				
Atty. I	Oocket No. <u>INC</u>	GED049), (check one)		
	for which I which bears	have executed a U.S. patent application s U.S. Patent Application No. 29/631,55	on even date herewith. (Accompanying 2. (Not accompanying)	9
acknov	For good and v vledged, I, an w	valuable consideration, the receipt and sundersigned inventor, hereby:	afficiency of which is hereby	
and int	f business at 1 erest in any and granted upon (	d transfer to <u>Dicastal North America, Inc</u> <u>Dicastal Drive, Greenville, MI 48838.</u> (" I all improvements and inventions disclo including foreign patents and the right to	"ASSIGNEE"), the entire right, title used in, applications based upon, and	d
2) resultir reissue	Authorize and apply from said apply thereof to the	request the Commissioner of Patents to plication or any division, continuation, s'ASSIGNEE.	issue any and all United States Paten substitute, renewal, re-examination or	ts :
applica	n any acts which ition, as well as	the all papers and documents and, entirely the are reasonably necessary in connection any derivative applications thereof, foretents resulting from such applications.	n with the prosecution of said	or.
4) the AS invent	SIGNEE, its su	terms, covenants and conditions of this accessors, assigns and other legal represe inventor's heirs, legal representatives a	entatives, and shall be binding upon t	of he
5) contra	Warrant and rect, or understan	epresent that I have not entered and will ding that conflicts with this assignment.	not enter into any assignment,	
6) with r	Authorize and ecordal of this a	request my attorney/agent to insert abovessignment.	ve the application No. in order to ass	ist
	Signed on the	date indicated beside my signature.		
1)	Signature: Typed Name:	Xing ZHEN	Date: Jan. 9th, 2013	P
2).	Signature: Typed Name:	Zhihua Z.HU Zhihua ZHU	Date: 01-05. 2018	
3)	Signature: Typed Name:	Shiwen XV	Date: 01.08.2018	

DOCKET #INGED049

**RECORDED: 02/01/2018** 

Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 044800 FRAME: 0582